
Metal Water Bottle (Black / White)

TKS SPIRIT SHOP

PRICE LIST

Plastic Water Bottle (Grey / Turquoise)

Black Hoodie

Swimming Cap

Pop Socket

Drawstring Bag

Pencil Case

Pennant Flag (KG / GES / GSS / TKS)

Cutout Stickers (1 Sheet)

Laptop Stickers (1 Sheet)

Canvas Tote Bag

Multi-color Pen

Natural Notebook

Key Ring

Shark Pin (Gold / Silver / Black)

Gardens Secondary School (Main Reception)

NO CASH ACCEPTED

Baseball Cap (Black)

Baseball Cap (White)

Sun Visor

Gift Bag

130

ITEM SAR (Inc VAT)

100

170

35

50

35

25

30

20

15

70

10

60

10

40

100

100

80

30

https://goo.gl/maps/bybRrtrdnY2FTLFM9



